XYZ CORPORATION

Proposed Construction Schedule

CONSIDINE BIEBEL & COMPANY

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Jun 16, '14 Jun 23, '14 Jun30,'14  [Jul7,'14 Jul 14, '14 Jul 21, '14 Jul 28, '14 Aug 4, '14 11,'14 | Aug 18,'14 Aug 25, '14 Sep 1,'14 Sep 8, '14 Sep15,'14  |Sep22,'14 |
L | MTWT FISSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTF/S/SMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSS
1 Preconstruction Phase 9 days Tue 6/17/14  Mon 6/30/14 @ == :
2 Bids due to Owner Odays Tue6/17/14  Tue 6/17/14 ¢-~6/17
3 Proposal Review 2 days Tue 6/17/14 Thu 6/19/14 @
4 Notice of Award 1day  Thu6/19/14 Fri 6/20/14 ﬁ
5 Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri 6/20/14  Mon 6/23/14 )
6 Contract Documents 6 days Fri 6/20/14  Mon 6/30/14 = 5
7
8 Phase 1 Construction 42 days Mon 6/23/14 Wed 8/20/14 P
9 Mobilization/ICRA 2days Mon 6/23/14  Wed 6/25/14
10 Demolition 2days Wed 6/25/14 Fri 6/27/14
11 HVAC Rough In 10 days Fri 6/27/14 Fri 7/11/14
12 Framing 2 days Fri7/11/14  Tue 7/15/14
13 Electrical Rough In 2days  Tue7/15/14  Thu7/17/14
14 GWB Assemblies 2days  Thu7/17/14  Mon 7/21/14
15 Drywall Finishing 4days  Mon 7/21/14 Fri 7/25/14
16 Painting 2 days Fri 7/25114  Tue 7/29/14
17 ACT Ceilings 2days  Tue7/29/14  Thu7/31/14
18 Millwork 2days  Thu7/31/14 Mon 8/4/14
19 Door/Frames/Hardware 2days  Thu7/31/14 Mon 8/4/14
20 Flooring 2 days Mon 8/4/14  Wed 8/6/14
21 Cubicle Curtains/Division 10 Specialties 2days  Wed 8/6/14 Fri 8/8/14
22 Relocation of Equipment by Owner 5 days Fri 8/8/14 Fri 8/15/14
23 Punch List Corrections 2 days Frig/8/14  Tue 8/12/14
24 Final Cleaning 2 days Fri8/15/14  Tue 8/19/14
25 Owner Occupancy 1day  Tue8/19/14  Wed 8/20/14
26
27 Phase 2 Construction 21days Wed 8/27/14  Thu 9/25/14
28 Demolition 2days Wed 8/27/14 Fri 8/29/14
29 Framing 2 days Fri 8/29/14 Tue 9/2/14
30 Mechanical/Electrical Rough Ins 2 days Tue 9/2/14 Thu 9/4/14
31 GWB Assemblies 2 days Thu 9/4/14 Mon 9/8/14
=7 Drywall Finishing 4 days Mon 9/8/14 Fri 9/12/14
33 Painting 2 days Fri9/12/14  Tue 9/16/14
34 Flooring 1day Tue9/16/14  Wed 9/17/14
35 Lockers/ Division 10 Specialties 2days Wed 9/17/14 Fri 9/19/14
36 Punch List Corrections 2 days Fri9/19/14  Tue 9/23/14
37 Final Cleaning 1day  Tue9/23/14  Wed 9/24/14
38 Owner Occupancy 1day Wed 9/24/14 Thu 9/25/14 vo 9/25
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